LIC_NBR
MS 125
MS 3
MS 171
MS 7
MS 199
MS 237
MS 9919
MS 2139
MS 207
MS 4006
MS 2075
MS 2454
MS 20
MS 276
MS 292
MS 22
MS 121
MS 9906
MS 206
MS 134
MS 29
MS 9925
MS 105
MS 9908
MS 32
MS 87
MS 9920
MS 246
MS 40
MS 156
MS 2667
MS 2666
MS 2668
MS 2612
MS 3132
MS 41
MS 116
MS 108
MS 3320
MS 3902
MS 212
MS 265
MS 48
MS 49
MS 97
MS 146
MS 51
MS 252
MS 243
MS 232
MS 216
MS 54
MS 130
MS 8
MS 217
MS 165

SCHOOL
A WINNER TRAINING CENTER
ACADEMY OF INTEGRATED MEDICINE
ACADEMY OF PROFESSIONAL CAREERS
ACUPUNCTURE AND MASSAGE INSTITUTE OF FLO
ADVANCED CAREER TRAINING
ADVANTAGE CAREER ACADEMY
ALTERNATIVE CONJUNCTION CLINIC AND S
ANGLEY COLLEGE
ANGLEY COLLEGE
ANGLEY COLLEGE
ARLINGTON SCHOOL OF MASSAGE
ASM BEAUTY WORLD ACADEMY INC.
ATLANTIC TECHNICAL CENTER
BEAUTY SCHOOLS OF AMERICA
BELLA DONNA INSTITUTE OF ESTHETICS & MAS
BHAKTI ACADEME SCHOOL OF INTUITIVE MASS
BODY LOGIC INSTITUTE OF FLORIDA
BODY THERAPY INSTITUTE
BRADENTON BEAUTY & BARBER ACADEMY, INC.
CAREER TRAINING INSTITUTE
CENTRAL FLORIDA SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCE
CENTRAL MAINE SCHOOL OF MASSAGE
CENTURY SCHOOL OF MASSAGE
CHARLESTON SCHOOL OF MASSAGE
COASTAL SCHOOL OF MASSAGE THERAPY, INC.
CONCORDE CAREER INSTITUTE
DOVESTAR INSTITUTE
ELITE ACADEMY OF SKIN & MASSAGE INC
EMERALD COAST MASSAGE SCHOOL
EVEREST INSTITUTE - FT. LAUDERDALE CAMPU
EVEREST INSTITUTE - HIALEAH CAMPUS
EVEREST INSTITUTE - KENDALL CAMPUS
EVEREST INSTITUTE - MIAMI CAMPUS
EVEREST UNIVERSITY - MELBOURNE
EVEREST UNIVERSITY - ORANGE PARK
EXOTICA ACADEMY, INC.
F.E.N.A. BEAUTY INSTITUTE
FLORIDA CAREER COLLEGE
FLORIDA CAREER COLLEGE - LAUDERDALE LAKE
FLORIDA CAREER COLLEGE - RIVERVIEW
FLORIDA CAREER INSTITUTE
FLORIDA COLLEGE OF INTEGRATIVE HEALTH
FLORIDA HEALTH ACADEMY
FLORIDA HEALTH ACADEMY
FLORIDA KEYS LEARNING INSTITUTE
FLORIDA SCHOOL OF HOLISTIC BODYWORK
FLORIDA'S THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE SCHOOL
FORTIS INSTITUTE
GIOIA ACADEMY FOR MASSAGE INC.
GULF COAST STATE COLLEGE
HAIR CLUB INSTITUTE OF MIAMI
HEALTHBUILDERS SCHOOL OF THERAPEUTIC MAS
HERZING COLLEGE
INDIAN RIVER STATE COLLEGE
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR HEALTH CARE
KEISER COLLEGE - PORT ST LUCIE CAMPUS

ADDRESS_LINE1
6305 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
3380 TAMIAMI TRAIL
114 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD
2606 NW 6TH STREET
3563 PHILIPS HIGHWAY
1823 E COLONIAL DRIVE
716 STATE STREET
1700 S. WOODLAND BLVD.
1819 N. SEMORAN BLVD.
520 WEST LAKE MARY BOULEVARD
1239 ROGERO ROAD
6423 STIRLING ROAD
(BROWARD COUNTY SCHOOLS)
7840 ROSWELL ROAD
648 N. WILSON ST
146 - 4TH AVENUE NORTH
2510 SOUTH US 1, SUITE D
300 SOUTH WIND ROAD
5505 MANATEE AVENUE WEST
3641 WEST WATERS AVENUE
1318 S CRYSTAL LAKE DRIVE
1761 LISBON STREET
7421 JEFFERSON AVENUE
778 FOLLY ROAD
434 OSCEOLA AVENUE
7960 ARLINGTON EXPRESSWAY
50 WHITEHALL ROAD
1559 MAIN STREET
351 MARY ESTHER BLVD
1040 BAYVIEW DRIVE
530 W. 49TH ST.
9020 SW 137TH AVENUE
111 NW 183 STREET
2401 N HARBOR CITY BLVD
805 WELLS RD.
6229 MIRAMAR PARKWAY
1561 LEE ROAD
18850 US HIGHWAY 19 NORTH
3383 N. STATE ROAD 7
2662 SOUTH FAULKENBURG ROAD
5925 IMPERIAL PKWY., SUITE 200
3808 N TAMIAMI TRAIL
10915 BONITA BEACH ROAD
261 NINTH STREET SOUTH
601 FRONT STREET
1292 LORI DRIVE
1300 E GADSEN STREET
5995 3 UNIVERISTY BOULEVARD
262 EAST MERRITT ISLAND CSWY
5230 W. US HWY 98
7780 NW 25 ST
2180 STATE ROAD AlA
1595 S. SEMORAN BLVD.
3209 VIRGINIA AVENUE
2006 N. FEDERAL HIGHWAY
9468 SOUTH US 1

ADDRESS_LINE2

SUITE 1

BLDG. C, SUITE #300

SUITE 310

SUITE 300

4700 COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY
Bldg. 300, Suite 325

SUITE 120

Suite 5

SECOND FLOOR

BLDG. 5

SUITE 1161

SUITE 18
#22

SUITE 1501

CITY
ORLANDO
KEY WEST
ST AUGUSTINE
HIALEAH
BONITA SPRINGS
ORLANDO
PEMBROKE PINES
TAMPA
SARASOTA
SEDONA
MULBERRY
ST AUGUSTINE
SAFETY HARBOR
DUNEDIN
WEST PALM BCH
CASSELBERRY
JACKSONVILLE
BOCA RATON
JACKSONVILLE
LAKELAND
TAMPA
LAKE WORTH
FT LAUDERDALE
DELRAY BCH
CLEARWATER
ORLANDO
LARGO
ORANGE PARK
LEWISTON
WINTER PARK
WESTON
DELAND
ST AUGUSTINE
JACKSONVILLE BCH
MIAMI
ORLANDO
BRADENTON
JACKSONVILLE
FORT MYERS
DAVIE
SANFORD
SANFORD
PALM SPRINGS
WINTER PARK
NAPLES
MIRAMAR
BOCA RATON
MERRITT ISLAND
TAMPA
MIAMI
WINTER HAVEN
PENSACOLA
PORT ST LUCIE
MIAMI
RIVERVIEW
KISSIMMEE

STATE

ZIP
32807
33040
32080
33012
33923
32806
33034
33612
34234
86336
33860
32084
34695
34698
33407
32707
32216
33431
32207
33803
33607
33460
33309
33445
33764-3135
32803
33771
32073
04240
32792
33327
32720
32086
32250
33122
32807
34209
32256
33907
33314
32773
32773
33461
32789
33940
33023
33431
32952
33624
33127
33881
32501
34952
33173
33569
34744



MS 304
MS 129
MS 10
MS 287
MS 117
MS 152
MS 211
MS 65
MS 2506
MS 2462
MS 159
MS 3024
MS 281
MS 202
MS 104
MS 231
MS 175
MS 115
MS 9934
MS 3773
MS 220
MS 4493
MS 308
MS 133
MS 142
MS 132
MS 201
MS 205
MS 260
MS 144
MS 143
MS 184
MS 81
MS 209
MS 85
MS 1829
MS 2274
MS 112
MS 89
MS 267
MS 4186
MS 20
MS 9918
MS 168
MS 93
MS 3386
MS 118
MS 234
MS 177
XX XXX
MS 235
MS 158

KEISER UNIVERSITY - PEMBROKE PINES CAMPU
KEISER UNIVERSITY - SARASOTA CAMPUS

LEE COUNTY HIGH TECH CENTER CENTRAL
LEGACY INSTITUTE OF FLORIDA

LEVIN SCHOOL OF HEALTH

LINCOLN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

LINCOLN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

MASSAGE THERAPY INSTITUTE

MEDVANCE INSTITUTE - MIAMI

MEDVANCE INSTITUTE - PALM SPRINGS
MEDVANCE INSTITUTE - PLANTATION

MEDVANCE INSTITUTE - PORT ST LUCIE
MERIDIAN CAREER INSTITUTE

MERIDIAN CAREER INSTITUTE

NATIONAL PERSONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

NEW DIMENSION ACADEMY OF BEAUTY

NORTH FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF MASSAGE THERA
NORTH FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF MASSAGE THERA
NORTHERN ARIZONA MASSAGE THERAPY INSTITU
Q HBEAUTY SCHOOL

RASMUSSEN COLLEGE - HOLIDAY CAMPUS
RASMUSSEN COLLEGE - OCALA CAMPUS

REIKI CENTER OF VENICE, SCHOOL OF MASSAG
REMINGTON COLLEGE

REMINGTON COLLEGE

REMINGTON COLLEGE

ROSE TRAINING INSTITUTE - ORLANDO

ROSE TRAINING INSTITUTE - WINTER HAVEN
SACRED HEART SCHOOL OF NURSING & ALLIED
SANFORD BROWN INSTITUTE

SANFORD BROWN INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF BEAUTY CAREERS AND MASSAGE THE
SEMINAR NETWORK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF
SOOTHING ARTS HEALING THERAPIES SCHOOL O
SOUTH TECH ACADEMY

SOUTHWEST FLORIDA COLLEGE

SOUTHWEST FLORIDA COLLEGE

SUMMIT INSTITUTE

SUNCOAST Il TAMPA BAY SCHOOL OF MASS
SUNSHINE STATE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
TECHNICAL CAREER INSTITUTE

TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTER OSCEOLA
TENNESSEE INSTITUTE OF HEALING ARTS
TOUCHING PALMS MASSAGE INSTITUTE
TRAVISS CAREER CENTER

ULTIMATE MEDICAL ACADEMY

UNIVERSAL BEAUTY SCHOOL

UNIVERSAL MASSAGE AND BEAUTY INSTITUTE -
UNIVERSAL MASSAGE AND BEAUTY INSTITUTE |
UNIVERSAL MASSAGE AND BODY INSTITUTE Il
UNIVERSAL MASSAGE AND BODYWORK INSTITUTE
VOVA TRAINING CENTER, INC

1640 SW 145TH AVE

6151 LAKE OSPREY DRIVE
3800 MICHIGAN AVE.

460 STATE ROAD 436

2206 W. ATLANTIC AVENUE
2410 METROCENTRE BLVD
7275 ESTAPONA CIRCLE

2200 N PONCE DE LEON BLVD.
9035 SUNSET DRIVE

1630 SOUTH CONRESS AVE
4850 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD.
10792 SOUTHUS 1

9503 PRINCESS PALM AVENUE
7020 PROFESSIONAL PARKWAY EAST
809 SOUTH ORLANDO AVE
4551 GUNN HWY.

419A ANASTASIA BLVD

905 ST. JOHNS AVENUE

2120 WEST STATE ROUTE 89A
1111 E. COLONIAL DR

2127 GRAND BLVD.

4755 SW 46TH COURT

116 CORPORATION WAY
LARGO CAMPUS

7011 A.C. SKINNER PARKWAY
TAMPA CAMPUS

1277 N SEMORAN BLVD

301 3RD STREET NW

3200 N FEDERAL HWY, SUITE 224
1201 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD
10255 FORTUNE PARKWAY
1440 KENNEDY CSWY

518 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
510 E. CERVANTES

PALM BEACH COUNTY SCHOOLS
1685 MEDICAL LANE

3910 RIGA BLVD.

1750 - 45TH STREET

4910 WEST CYPRESS STREET
2724 SOUTH ORLANDO DR
6161 NW 5TH COURT

501 SIMPSON ROAD

7010 LEE HIGHWAY STE 712
1119 GEORGIA STREET

3225 WINTER LAKE ROAD

9309 NORTH FLORIDA AVENUE
10720 WEST FLAGLER STREET
9143 TAFT ST.

4944 UNIVERSITY DRIVE

9143 TAFT ST.

4944 UNIVERSITY DR.

1271 SKYLARK DRIVE

SUITE 200

SUITE 4

SUITE 200
SUITE 300
SUITE 200

SUITE 200
STEK

UNIT B
8550 ULMERTON ROAD, UNIT 100

2410 EAST BUSCH BOULEVARD

SUITE 110
SUITE 212

SUITE 501
SUITE 100

1300 SW 30TH AVENUE

SUITE 100
SUITE 21

LAUDERHILL
PANAMA CITY
OCALA

NORTH BAY VILLAGE
WEST PALM BCH
MIAMI

ST AUGUSTINE
MARY ESTHER
TAMPA

HOLIDAY

PORT ST LUCIE
SARASOTA
PEMBROKE PINES
FT MYERS
WINTER PARK
CENTURY

VENICE

ORLANDO

PALM HARBOR
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI

PALATKA
GAINESVILLE
MIAMI
PENSACOLA
SILER CITY
CRESTVIEW
LAUDERHILL

FT LAUDERDALE
JACKSONVILLE

FT PIERCE
COCONUT CREEK
TAMPA
LAUDERDALE LAKES
SARASOTA
TAMPA

TAMPA
HOOKSETT

FERN PARK
LEMOYNE
BOYNTON BCH
SPRING HILL
WINTER PARK
ATLANTA
MELBOURNE
PEMBROKE PINES
CHATTANOOGA
JACKSONVILLE
FORT LAUDERDALE
WEST PALM BEACH
CHARLESTON
PORT CHARLOTTE

FL

FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
TN
FL
FL
FL
SC
FL

33351
32401
34474
33141
33405
33169
32084
32569
33619
34690
34952
34240
33027
33916
32792
32535
34285
32803
34683
32256
33174
32177
32609
33186
32501
27344
32536
33351
33304
32211
34981-5596
33063
33619
33319
34240
33614
33612
03106-2104
32730
17043
33426-9099
34606
32789
30350
32935
33034
37421
32211
33313
33407
29412
33952
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